First Name Last Name Title Issues Email

Caleb
Margie
Lilly
Logan
Victor
Lily
Juan
Ben
Wwill
Nick
Naod
Anna
Abigail
Annette
Seth
David
Patrick
Anna
Amanda
Corey
Sara
Hannah
Ateshi
Jane
Bryce
Ben
Kathleen
Ty

Jill
Claudia
Natalia
Brittany
Kailyn
Amy
Michaela
Chris
Becca
Julia
Kannon
Tess
Aria
Jillian
Seba

Alford
Almanza
Anderson
Anderson
Andrew

Legislative .["Health", " caleb_alford@tuberville.senate.gov
Labor Polic ["Educatior margie_almanza@help.senate.gov
Oversight A["Abortion" lilly_anderson@warren.senate.gov
Legislative .["Economic logan_anderson@rickscott.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion™ victor_andrew@rickscott.senate.gov

Antonowic:z Legislative .["Abortion", lily_antonowicz@kim.senate.gov

Arias
Arquit
Arthur
Ayers
Aynalem
Bahr
Balmert
Barile
Barnes
Batchelor
Beatty
Beaulieu
Beaumont
Becker

Speechwrit ["Health"] juan_arias@rickscott.senate.gov
Profession¢["Educatior ben_arquit@help.senate.gov

Archivist  ["Educatior will_arthur@help.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Educatior nick_ayers@kennedy.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", naod_aynalem@wyden.senate.gov
Communic ["Educatior anna_bahr@sanders.senate.gov
Counsel ["Abortion", abigail_balmert@judiciary-rep.senate.gov
Legislative ["Educatior annette_barile@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Arts, Culti seth_barnes@klobuchar.senate.gov
U.S. Goverr ["Educatior david_batchelor@help.senate.gov
Deputy Chi ["Health"] patrick_beatty@aging.senate.gov
Legislative.["Animals", anna_beaulieu@whitehouse.senate.gov
Profession¢ ["Appropria amanda_beaumont@appro.senate.gov
Chief Coun ["Abortion", corey_becker@judiciary-rep.senate.gov

Berkemeiet Senior Polic["Abortion", sara_berkemeier-bell@sullivan.senate.gov

Berner
Bhatt
Bigham
Billiot
Blackmon
Bochow
Bofferding
Boland
Brady
Brama
Brignac
Broughton
Brown
Brown
Brown

Senior Polic["Abortion", hannah_berner@hickenlooper.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", ateshi_bhatt@alsobrooks.senate.gov
Deputy Dire ["Educatior jane_bigham@help.senate.gov

Digital Dire ["Educatior bryce_billiot@help.senate.gov

Chief Coun ["Abortion", ben_blackmon@blackburn.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", kathleen_bochow@boozman.senate.gov
Communic ["Educatior ty_bofferding@help.senate.gov

Senior Polic["Abortion", jill_boland@reed.senate.gov

Legislative .["Health", " claudia_brady@schumer.senate.gov
Legislative .["Abortion", natalia_brama@budd.senate.gov
Legislative ["Civil Right brittany_brignac@rounds.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", kailyn_broughton@coons.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Abortion", amy_brown@baldwin.senate.gov

Senior Advi ["Educatior michaela_brown@help.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", christopher_brown@sullivan.senate.gov

Brownstein Legislative .["Abortion", becca_brownstein@help.senate.gov

Brunner
Butler
Byars
Campos
Cantrell

Legislative . ["Abortion", julia_brunner@merkley.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Arts, Culttkannon_butler@curtis.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] tess_byars@warren.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", aria_campos@heinrich.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Arts, Cultijillian_cantrell@hagerty.senate.gov

Cardona-N: Legislative ["Health"," sebastian_cardona-negron@murphy.senate.gov



Victoria
Greg
John
Kevin
Daniel
Sujith
Matt
Matt
Jules
Manuel
Sal

Ally
Austin
Andrea
Maddie
Becca
Garrett
Shamie
Thifeen
Stephanie
Claire
Melissa
Maddison
Connor
Erin
Peter
Erin
Claire
Sean
Cameron
Thomas
Jake
Elyse
Rani
Madison
Alaura
Ethan
Keith
Ashley
Lucie
Patrick
Rachel
Lyndsey
Matt

Carle
Carter
Chambliss
Chang
Chasen
Cherukumi
Chingos
Clemence
Collado
Contreras
Corasaniti
Crha
Cromack
Cubillos
Daly
Damante
Daniel
Das

Deen
Deluca
Descamps
Dickerson
Dillon
Domingue
Doty
Dudziak
Dugan
Dunn
Dunn
Durham
Eagen
Easter

Health Polii["Abortion", victoria_carle@gallego.senate.gov
Chief Coun ["Educatior greg_carter@help.senate.gov

Policy Advi¢["Families", john_chambliss@padilla.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", kevin_chang@cantwell.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Educatior daniel_chasen@help.senate.gov
Education ¢ ["Educatior sujith_cherukumilli@help.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior matthew_chingos@help.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Civil Right matthew_clemence@risch.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Educatior julianna_collado@help.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Educatior manuel_contreras@help.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Civil Right salvatore_corasaniti@crapo.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Educatior allison_crha@whitehouse.senate.gov
Senior Coul["Abortion", austin_cromack@justice.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", andrea_cubillos@gillibrand.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Arts, Culttmadeline_daly@alsobrooks.senate.gov
Health and ["Abortion", becca_damante@merkley.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Health"] garrett_daniel@tillis.senate.gov

Robert Woc ["Health"] shamie_das@scott.senate.gov

Policy Advis["Abortion", thifeen_deen@welch.senate.gov

Policy Advis["Abortion", stephanie_deluca@duckworth.senate.gov
Deputy Leg ["Animals", claire_descamps@gillibrand.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", melissa_dickerson@peters.senate.gov
Health Legi ["Abortion", maddison_dillon@barrasso.senate.gov
Legislative ["Educatior connor_domingue@kennedy.senate.gov
Health Polii["Abortion", erin_doty@bennet.senate.gov

Policy Advis¢["Educatior peter_dudziak@schmitt.senate.gov
Profession¢ ["Appropria erin_dugan@appro.senate.gov

Hearing Cle ["Educatior claire_dunn@help.senate.gov

Senior Advi ["Abortion", sean_dunn@husted.senate.gov
Investigativ ["Educatior cameron_durham@help.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Educatior thomas_eagen@help.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior jake_easter@help.senate.gov

Eenigenbur Legislative .["Abortion", elyse_eenigenburg@schmitt.senate.gov

Elwy
Erstine
Ervin
Fallon
Fernandez
Findley
Flowers
Fox

Fybel
Gallagher
Gallivan

Health Polii["Health"] rani_elwy@murray.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", madison_erstine@cotton.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior alaura_ervin@help.senate.gov
Counsel ["Abortion", ethan_fallon@padilla.senate.gov
Labor Polic ["Educatior keith_fernandez@help.senate.gov
Legislative .["Health", " ashley_findley@mcconnell.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", lucie_flowers@cornyn.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Educatior patrick_fox@help.senate.gov

Health Polii["Health"] rachel_fybel@smith.senate.gov

Policy Anal'["Health"] lyndsey_gallagher@hassan.senate.gov
Staff Direct ["Educatior matt_gallivan@help.senate.gov



Cameron
Jose
Sara
Zahnay
Mike
Austin
Dawson
Vic
Colin
Mandi
Caitlyn
Jason
Kelsey
Warren
Florida
Kathryn
Hans
Mattie
Mikayla
Grace
Doug
Tara

Kei

Jon
Jackson
Iris
Cassidy
Jared
Katherine
Jacquelyn
Ashwin
Emmett
Danielle
Nimit
Tara
Elizabeth
Max
Sophie
Zoey
Kaitlyn
Ryan
Megan
Claire
Yeongsik

Gambini
Garcia
Garcia
Gates
Gentile
Girelli
Glenn
Goetz
Goldfinch
Gould
Graves
Greene

Press Secre["Health"] cameron_gambini@rickscott.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior jose_garcia@help.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Educatior sara_garcia@help.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion",zahnay_gates@schumer.senate.gov
Clerk, Dem ["Appropria mike_gentile@appro.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Educatior austin_girelli@slotkin.senate.gov
Legislative ["Agricultur dawson_glenn@moody.senate.gov
Deputy Leg ["Abortion", vic_goetz@shaheen.senate.gov
Deputy Dire ["Educatior colin_goldfinch@help.senate.gov
Chief Coun ["Abortion", amanda_gould@moreno.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", caitlyn_graves@thune.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", jason_greene@murray.senate.gov

Griswold-B: Senior Polic["Abortion", kelsey_griswold-berger@mccormick.senate.gov

Gunnels
Guxholli
Handler
Hansen
Harris
Harris
Hart
Hartman
Hartnett
Helm
Heppen
Hern
Hinh
Hobbs
Honts
Huiskes
Incerto
lyengar
Jamieson
Janowski
Jindal
Jordan
Joseph
Kanner
Kasimow
Keeley
Kelly
Kenyon
Kiernan
Kim

Kim

Staff Direct ["Educatior warren_gunnels@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", florida_guxholli@paul.senate.gov
Deputy Dire ["Educatior kathryn_bell@help.senate.gov

Chief Clerk ["Health"] hans_hansen@aging.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Educatior mattie_harris@lummis.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] mikayla_harris@murkowski.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior grace_hart@aging.senate.gov
Investigatol["Health"] doug_hartman@aging.senate.gov
Health Legi ["Health"] tara_hartnett@murray.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Families", kei_helm@markey.senate.gov

Policy Advi¢["Abortion", jonathan_heppen@king.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior jackson_hern@help.senate.gov
Education F["Educatior iris_hinh@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", cassidy_hobbs@murkowski.senate.gov
Legislative .["Health"] jared_honts@rickscott.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", katherine_huiskes@collins.senate.gov
Health Polii["Families", jacquelyn_incerto@mullin.senate.gov
American A["Educatior ashwin_iyengar@help.senate.gov
Legislative .["Health", " emmett_jamieson@schmitt.senate.gov
Deputy Stat["Educatior danielle_janowski@help.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Educatior nimit_jindal@help.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Agricultur tara_jordan@ossoff.senate.gov
Profession¢ ["Appropria elizabeth_joseph@appro.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] max_kanner@durbin.senate.gov
Health Polii["Educatior sophie_kasimow@help.senate.gov
Health Legi ["Health", " zoey_keeley@warner.senate.gov
Policy Advis["Abortion", kaitlyn_kelly@schiff.senate.gov
Legislative .["Health", " ryan_kenyon@cramer.senate.gov
Oversight C["Educatior megan_kiernan@help.senate.gov
Senior Coul["Abortion”, claire_kim@judiciary-dem.senate.gov
Labor Polic ["Educatior yeongsik_kim@help.senate.gov



Megan Kinner Press Assis ["Educatior megan_kinner@help.senate.gov
Samantha Koehler  Senior Advi ["Abortion", samantha_koehler@kaine.senate.gov

Mark Laisch Profession¢ ["Appropria mark_laisch@appro.senate.gov

Riley Larson Legislative . ["Educatior riley_larson@cotton.senate.gov

Jeff Last Senior Advi ["Educatior jeffrey_last@help.senate.gov

Heather  Lavoie Legislative ["Abortion", heather_lavoie@gallego.senate.gov
Jordan Lawlor Research A["Appropria jordan_lawlor@appro.senate.gov

Alex Lawrence Legislative ["Health"," alex_lawrence@hawley.senate.gov
Joe Leary Health Legi ["Health"] joe_leary@cassidy.senate.gov
Kenneth Lee Counsel ["Abortion", kenneth_lee@judiciary-rep.senate.gov
Mara LeFevre Legislative . ["Abortion", mara_lefevre@hoeven.senate.gov
Stephen  Lewerenz Press Secre["Educatior stephen_lewerenz@help.senate.gov
McKinley Lewis Staff Direct ["Health"] mckinley_lewis@aging.senate.gov
Ashley Lewis Legislative ["Abortion", ashley_lewis@banks.senate.gov

Jody Link Constituen ["Health"] jody_link@cramer.senate.gov
Benjamin Luke Digital Dire ["Health"] benjamin_luke@aging.senate.gov

Bill Mallison  Senior Polic["Appropria bill_mallison@banks.senate.gov
Samantha Marcy Counsel ["Abortion", samantha_marcy@smith.senate.gov
Nathan Mark Legislative . ["Abortion", nathan_mark@marshall.senate.gov
Jasmine  Masand  Deputy Leg ["'Abortion", jasmine_masand@hassan.senate.gov
Sara Maskornick Senior Advi ["Health"] sara_maskornick@kim.senate.gov
Matt May Legislative . ["Abortion", matthew_may@daines.senate.gov
Emily McBride  Senior Polic["Arts, Cultiemily_mcbride@tuberville.senate.gov
Christina McCauley Senior Polic["Abortion", christina_mccauley@cortezmasto.senate.gov
Kellie McConnell Health Poli(["Finance a kellie_mcconnell@finance.senate.gov
Meghan  McCully Legislative.["Abortion", meghan_mccully@scott.senate.gov
Ruth McDonald Senior Polic["Abortion", ruth_mcdonald@klobuchar.senate.gov
Nolan McDowell Legislative ["Health"," nolan_mcdowell@husted.senate.gov
Wes McEnany Deputy Dire ["Educatior wes_mcenany@help.senate.gov
Maura McNamara Legislative ["Families", maura_mchamara@cruz.senate.gov

Jessica McNiece Health Polii["Abortion", jessica_mcniece@durbin.senate.gov
Maggie McPherson Legislative .["Abortion", maggie_mcpherson@britt.senate.gov

Sarah Melone Legislative .["Health"] sarah_melone@marshall.senate.gov
Jackie Miech Legislative . ["Agricultur jackie_miech@reed.senate.gov

Julia Mikota Legislative ["Abortion", julia_mikota@ronjohnson.senate.gov
Aidan Moloney Legislative ["Agricultur aidan_moloney@hoeven.senate.gov
Matthew Mondello Legislative.["Arts, Culti matthew_mondello@crapo.senate.gov
Kendall Moore Legislative ["Health", " kendall_moore@hydesmith.senate.gov
Anna Rose Moore Health Polii["Educatior annarose_moore@help.senate.gov
Meredith  Moore Legislative.["Abortion", meredith_moore@sheehy.senate.gov
Bridget Morrison  Deputy Leg ["Appropria bridget_morrison@klobuchar.senate.gov
Meghan  Mott Profession¢ ["Appropria meghan_mott@appro.senate.gov
Sarah Mueller Disability P ["Educatior sarah_mueller@help.senate.gov

Kiley Mulligan  Legislative.["Health"] kiley_mulligan@baldwin.senate.gov



Chelsey
Sarah
Kasandra
Cambridge
Collin
Colleen
Simon
Lee
Christiana
Gloria
Lilly
Elizabeth
Joe

Katie
James
Clare
Jameson
Catherine
Cirilo
Rosa
Richard
Katherine
Naomi
Nic
Thomas
Devon
Gig

T.J.
Gavin
Angela
Amber
Parker
Chelsey
Dana
Gray
Zain

Elle

Jade
Shauna
Lily
Jahnessa
Ted

D.J.

Leah

Murphy
Mysiewicz
Navarro
Neal
Nelson
Nguyen
Nickerson
Norton
Nulty
Nunez
Oates
Othmer
Page
Pannell
Paolella
Paoletta
Parker
Paul
Perez
Perez
Phillips
Phillips
Plasky
Pottebaum
Power
Powers
Powers
Prame
Proffitt
Ramponi
Ray
Reynolds
Rice-Davis
Richter
Rixey
Rizvi
Rogers
Rowland
Rust
Ryan
Ryea
Sacasa
Sandoval
Schaefer

Legislative ["Abortion", chelsey_murphy@ossoff.senate.gov
Senior Cou ["Educatior sarah_mysiewicz@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", kasandra_navarro@blumenthal.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] cambridge_neal@lankford.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", collin_nelson@padilla.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Abortion", colleen_nguyen@warner.senate.gov
Legislative.["Health", " simon_nickerson@risch.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", lee_norton@tuberville.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] christiana_reasor@thune.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", gloria_nunez@booker.senate.gov
Labor Polic ["Commerc lilly_oates@help.senate.gov

Senior Cou ["Abortion", elizabeth_othmer@hirono.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] joe_page@whitehouse.senate.gov
Health and ["Abortion", katie_pannell@coons.senate.gov
Policy Advis["Economic james_paolella@cassidy.senate.gov
Health Polii["Educatior clare_paoletta@help.senate.gov
Legislative ["Abortion", jameson_parker@crapo.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Educatior catherine_paul@gillibrand.senate.gov
Senior Profi["Abortion”, cirilo_perez@tillis.senate.gov
Hispanic M ["Health"] rosa_perez@rickscott.senate.gov
Pensions al["Educatior richard_phillips@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", katherine_phillips@kelly.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Educatior naomi_plasky@help.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] nic_pottebaum@grassley.senate.gov
Deputy Stat["Health"] thomas_power@aging.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion" devon_powers@risch.senate.gov
Operations ["Educatior gigi_powers@help.senate.gov
Research A ["Educatior timothy_prame@help.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] gavin_proffitt@ronjohnson.senate.gov
Legislative ["Health", " angela_ramponi@murkowski.senate.gov
Health Polii["Abortion", amber_ray@bluntrochester.senate.gov
Senior Advi ["Health", " parker_reynolds@cassidy.senate.gov
Health Polii["Abortion" chelsey_rice-davis@murphy.senate.gov
Senior Polic["Arts, Cultidana_richter@capito.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Arts, Culti gray_rixey@tillis.senate.gov

Senior Heal ["Educatior zain_rizvi@help.senate.gov

General Co ["Crime anc elle_rogers@banks.senate.gov
Legislative .["Abortion", jade_rowland@hirono.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] shauna_rust@murray.senate.gov
Health Polii["Educatior lillian_ryan@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Guns", "H jahnessa_ryea@welch.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", eduardo_sacasa@fischer.senate.gov
Chief Coun ["Abortion", dj_sandoval@kennedy.senate.gov
Policy Advis["Abortion", leah_schaefer@curtis.senate.gov



Gabrielle Schechter Health Polii["Abortion", gabrielle_schechter@schatz.senate.gov

Leila Schochet Education F["Educatior leila_schochet@help.senate.gov
Erin Schulte Homeland :["Abortion", erin_schulte@slotkin.senate.gov
Charles  Sedore Legislative . ["Abortion", charles_sedore@moody.senate.gov
Gina Seifert Legislative . ["Abortion", gina_seifert@cramer.senate.gov
James Selchert  Agriculture ["Abortion", james_selchert@rounds.senate.gov
Max Seltzer Health Polii["Health"] max_seltzer@marshall.senate.gov
Hig Sevigny Legislative ["Health"] hig_sevigny@king.senate.gov

Calli Shapiro  Senior Polic["Abortion", calli_shapiro@lujan.senate.gov
Kristen Shatynski Health Polii["Educatior kristen_shatynski@help.senate.gov
Chung Shek Chief Clerk ["Educatior chung_shek@help.senate.gov

Tiffany Silverman Senior Polic["Educatior tiffany_haas@help.senate.gov
Michael  Sinacore Pensions Pi/["Educatior michael_sinacore@help.senate.gov

Grant Singleton Deputy Leg ["Health", " grant_singleton@lgraham.senate.gov
Emily Slack Clerk/Staff ["Appropria emily_slack@appro.senate.gov
Jason Smith Deputy Chi ["Abortion", jason_smith@fetterman.senate.gov
Andrew Smith Health Polii["Families", andrew_smith@husted.senate.gov
Sally Smith Legislative ["Educatior sally_smith@help.senate.gov

Anna Song Legislative . ["Abortion", anna_song@gillibrand.senate.gov
Brian Steele Legislative ["Health", " brian_steele@blumenthal.senate.gov
Max Summer Legislative ["Health"] max_summer@rickscott.senate.gov
Ryan Sweeney Education F["Educatior ryan_sweeney@help.senate.gov
Astor Tellman  Legislative.["Abortion", astor_tellman@cantwell.senate.gov
Alex Thiessen Legislative.["Abortion", alex_thiessen@schmitt.senate.gov
Heidi Thom Legislative . ["Educatior heidi_thom@sheehy.senate.gov

Matthew Thomas  Health Polit["Educatior matthew_thomas@help.senate.gov
Megan Thompson Chief Dome¢["Abortion", megan_thompson@rosen.senate.gov
Hannah  Thompson Legislative.["Abortion", hannah_thompson@capito.senate.gov
Brianna  Tibbetts  Education F["Educatior brianna_tibbetts@help.senate.gov
Caleb Tierney Legislative ["Abortion", caleb_tierney@tillis.senate.gov

Laura Titus Senior Advi ["Abortion", laura_titus@moran.senate.gov
Kathryn ~ Toomajian Profession:["Appropria kathryn_toomajian@appro.senate.gov
Audrey Trussell  Junior Legis["Abortion", audrey_trussell@mullin.senate.gov

Matt Turner Legislative ["Abortion", matt_turner@kennedy.senate.gov
Todd Tuten Chief Coun ["Educatior todd_tuten@help.senate.gov

Jack uUhl Staff Assist ["Educatior jack_uhl@help.senate.gov

Rebecca Unruh Legislative ["Abortion",rebecca_unruh@ricketts.senate.gov
Rob VanKirk  Senior Legi:["Arts, Culti rob_vankirk@moreno.senate.gov
Gabi Vesey Legislative . ["Abortion", gabriella_vesey@warnock.senate.gov
Hanna Vohra Health Legi ["Abortion", hanna_vohra@vanhollen.senate.gov
Lilly Walsh Legislative . ["Arts, Cultt lilly_walsh@cornyn.senate.gov

Sam Weiland Legislative ["Educatior sam_weiland@mccormick.senate.gov
Mike Weiss Health Polii["Abortion", mike_weiss@young.senate.gov

Grant Werling  Staff Assist ["Abortion", grant_werling@rounds.senate.gov



Sam
Lindsey
Hannah
Kendyl
Tara
Katie
Micah
Madeline
Chip
Frank

West
Williams
Willis
Willox
Wilson
Wood
Wortham
Wright
Wyatt
Zhang

Policy Advis["Abortion", samuel_west@cassidy.senate.gov
Health Polii["Educatior lindsey_williams@help.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", hannah_willis@hydesmith.senate.gov
Legislative . ["Abortion", kendyl_willox@wicker.senate.gov
Policy Advis["Abortion", tara_wilson@markey.senate.gov
Health Polii["Health"] katie_wood@blackburn.senate.gov
Managing E ["Educatior micah_wortham@help.senate.gov
Policy Anal'["Health"] madeline_wright@aging.senate.gov
Legislative.["Abortion", chip_wyatt@lee.senate.gov
Informatior ["Educatior frank_zhang@help.senate.gov
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